30 REGULATORS Orders: 1.800.733.4043 THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
DESCRIPTION
The Model 2561 is an economical two-stage regulator for
welding and similar applications where neoprene diaphragms
are acceptable. It is used when constant delivery pressure is
required over a wide range of inlet pressures.
DETAILS

INLET
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE RANGE
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE GAUGE
PSIG
SUPPLY
PRESSURE GAUGE
PSIG
INLET
CONNECTION
OUTLET
CONNECTION
3300910 2561-15C-300 ACETYLENE 500 0 - 15 30RZ 400 CGA 300 9⁄16" - 18LH
3300909 2561-15C-510 ACETYLENE 500 0 - 15 30RZ 400 CGA 510 9⁄16" - 18LH
3300911 2561-50C-510P LPG* 500 0 - 50 60 400 CGA 510 9⁄16" - 18LH
3300916 2561-125C-540 OXYGEN 3000 0 - 125 200 4000 CGA 540 9⁄16" - 18RH
3300912 2561-125C-580 Ar, He, N2 3000 0 - 125 200 4000 CGA 580 9⁄16" - 18RH**
  *Regulators designed specifically for propane service can be used with any of the other welding grade liquid petroleum gases. NOT FOR USE WITH ACETYLENE.
**Includes 5⁄8" adaptor - P/N: 9000002
MODEL
PRO INFO

INLET
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE RANGE
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE GAUGE
PSIG
SUPPLY
PRESSURE GAUGE
PSIG
INLET
CONNECTION
OUTLET
CONNECTION
3302600 9296NC-15-300 ACETYLENE 500 0 - 15 30RZ 400 CGA 300 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3302601 9296NC-15-510 ACETYLENE 500 0 - 15 30RZ 400 CGA 510 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3302602 9296-50-510P LPG* 500 0 - 50 60 400 CGA 510P 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3302610 9296NC-15-350 H2, METHANE 3000 0 - 15 30 4000 CGA 350 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3302611 9296-50-350 H2, METHANE 3000 0 - 50 60 4000 CGA 350 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3302612 9296-125-350 H2, METHANE 3000 0 - 125 150 4000 CGA 350 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3302613 9296-250-350 H2, METHANE 3000 0 - 250 400 4000 CGA 350 1⁄4" NPT (F)
3302603 9296-50-540 OXYGEN 3000 0 - 50 60 4000 CGA 540 9⁄16" - 18 RH
3302604 9296-125-540 OXYGEN 3000 0 - 125 150 4000 CGA 540 9⁄16" - 18 RH
3302605 9296-250-540 OXYGEN 3000 0 - 250 400 4000 CGA 540 1⁄4" NPT (F)
3302606 9296NC-15-580 Ar, He, N2 3000 0 - 15 30 4000 CGA 580 5⁄8" - 18 RH (F)
3302607 9296-50-580 Ar, He, N2 3000 0 - 50 60 4000 CGA 580 5⁄8" - 18 RH (F)
3302608 9296-125-580 Ar, He, N2 3000 0 - 125 150 4000 CGA 580 5⁄8" - 18 RH (F)
3302609 9296-250-580 Ar, He, N2 3000 0 - 250 400 4000 CGA 580 1⁄4" NPT (F)
3302614 9296-50-320 CO2 3000 0 - 50 60 4000 CGA 320 5⁄8" - 18 RH (F)

INLET
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE RANGE
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE GAUGE
PSIG
SUPPLY
PRESSURE GAUGE
PSIG
INLET
CONNECTION
OUTLET
CONNECTION
3302681 9296SS-15-510 ACETYLENE 500 0 - 15 30RZ 400 CGA 510 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3302693 9296SS-15-350 H2, METHANE 3000 0 - 15 30 4000 CGA 350 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3302694 9296SS-50-350 H2, METHANE 3000 0 - 50 60 4000 CGA 350 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3302695 9296SS-125-350 H2, METHANE 3000 0 - 125 150 4000 CGA 350 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3302696 9296SS-250-350 H2, METHANE 3000 0 - 250 400 4000 CGA 350 1⁄4" NPT (F)
3302683 9296SS-50-540 OXYGEN 3000 0 - 50 60 4000 CGA 540 9⁄16" - 18 RH
3302684 9296SS-125-540 OXYGEN 3000 0 - 125 150 4000 CGA 540 9⁄16" - 18 RH
3302685 9296SS-250-540 OXYGEN 3000 0 - 250 400 4000 CGA 540 1⁄4" NPT (F)
3302697 9296SS-50-590 IND. AIR 3000 0 - 50 60 4000 CGA 590 1 ⁄4" NPT (M)
3302698 9296SS-125-590 IND. AIR 3000 0 - 125 150 4000 CGA 590 1 ⁄4" NPT (M)
3302699 9296SS-250-590 IND. AIR 3000 0 - 250 400 4000 CGA 590 1⁄4" NPT (M)
3302701 9296SS-50-346 MEDICAL AIR 3000 0 - 50 60 4000 CGA 346 5⁄8" - 18 RH (F)
3302702 9296SS-125-346 MEDICAL AIR 3000 0 - 125 150 4000 CGA 346 5⁄8" - 18 RH (F)
3302703 9296SS-250-346 MEDICAL AIR 3000 0 - 250 400 4000 CGA 346 1⁄4" NPT (F)
3302686 9296SS-15-580 Ar, He, N2 3000 0 - 15 30 4000 CGA 580 5⁄8" - 18 RH (F)
3302687 9296SS-50-580 Ar, He, N2 3000 0 - 50 60 4000 CGA 580 5⁄8" - 18 RH (F)
3302688 9296SS-125-580 Ar, He, N2 3000 0 - 125 150 4000 CGA 580 5⁄8" - 18 RH (F)
3302689 9296SS-250-580 Ar, He, N2 3000 0 - 250 400 4000 CGA 580 1⁄4" NPT (F)
3302690 9296SS-50-320 CO2 3000 0 - 50 60 4000 CGA 320 5⁄8" - 18 RH (F)
3302691 9296SS-125-320 CO2 3000 0 - 125 150 4000 CGA 320 5⁄8" - 18 RH (F)
3302692 9296SS-250-320 CO2 3000 0 - 250 400 4000 CGA 320 1⁄4" NPT (F)
*Regulators designed specifically for propane service can be used with any of the other welding grade liquid petroleum gases. NOT FOR USE WITH ACETYLENE.
MODEL
Additional Technical Information: PG. 185
“  HARRIS MAKES PRODUCTS

INLET
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE RANGE
PSIG
DELIVERY
PRESSURE GAUGE
PSIG
SUPPLY
PRESSURE GAUGE
PSIG
INLET
CONNECTION
OUTLET
CONNECTION
3302210 9200NC-15-300 ACETYLENE 500 0 - 15 30RZ 400 CGA 300 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3302211 9200NC-15-510 ACETYLENE 500 0 - 15 30RZ 400 CGA 510 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3302212 9200-50-510P LPG** 500 0 - 50 100 400 CGA 510P 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3302215 9200-200-540 OXYGEN 540 0 - 200 400 4000 CGA 580 9 ⁄16" - 18 RH (M)
3302293 9200NC-2-350 H2, METHANE 3000 0 - 2 5 4000 CGA 350 1⁄4" NPT VALUE
3302220 9200NC-15-350 H2, METHANE 3000 0 - 15 30 4000 CGA 350 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3302221 9200-50-350 H2, METHANE 3000 0 - 50 100 4000 CGA 350 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3302222 9200-125-350 H2, METHANE 3000 0 - 125 200 4000 CGA 350 9⁄16" - 18 LH
3302223 9200-200-350 H2, METHANE 3000 0 - 200 400 4000 CGA 350 9 ⁄16" - 18 LH
3302213 9200-50-540 OXYGEN 3000 0 - 50 100 4000 CGA 540 9⁄16" - 18 RH
3302214 9200-125-540 OXYGEN 3000 0 - 125 200 4000 CGA 540 9⁄16" - 18 RH
3302224 9200-50-346 AIR 3000 0 - 50 100 4000 CGA 346 9⁄16" - 18 RH
3302225 9200-125-346 AIR 3000 0 - 125 200 4000 CGA 346 9⁄16" - 18 RH
3302226 9200-200-346 AIR 3000 0 - 200 400 4000 CGA 346 9 ⁄16" - 18 RH
3302227 9200-50-590 IND. AIR 3000 0 - 50 100 4000 CGA 590 9⁄16" - 18 RH
3302228 9200-125-590 IND. AIR 3000 0 - 125 200 4000 CGA 590 1 ⁄4" - 18 NPT (M)
3302229 9200-250-590 IND. AIR 3000 0 - 250 400 4000 CGA 590 1 ⁄4" - 18 NPT (M)
3302292 9200NC-2-580 Ar, He, N2 3000 0 - 2 5 4000 CGA 580 1⁄4" NPT VALVE
3302284 9200NC-5-580 Ar, He, N2 3000 0 - 5 15 4000 CGA 580 5⁄8" - 18 RH (F)
3302216 9200NC-15-580 Ar, He, N2 3000 0 - 15 30 4000 CGA 580 5⁄8" - 18 RH (F)
3302217 9200-50-580 Ar, He, N2 3000 0 - 50 100 4000 CGA 580 5⁄8" - 18 RH (F)
3302218 9200-125-580 Ar, He, N2 3000 0 - 125 200 4000 CGA 580 5⁄8" - 18 RH (F)
3302219 9200-200-580 Ar, He, N2 3000 0 - 200 400 4000 CGA 580 5⁄8" - 18 RH (F)
3302276 9200-15-320 CO2 3000 0 - 15 30 4000 CGA 320 5⁄8" - 18 RH (F)